Greenhouse system

South orientation
sun exposition

Electric production

\ (COInpOSting + biogas + greenhouse heating

Growth curve of plants - average

lant size

Sea plants area

Most eaten vegetables and fruits in Denmark

www.fao.org

VEGETABLES

Patatoes
Carrots
Onions
Tomatoes

FRUITS
Apples and pears

Citrus fruits
Exotic fruits

Plants = forms

TONS / year

7500-8000
7000-7500
1400-1500
1100-1300

2000-2500
1750-2250
700-800

PRODUCTION OF
ELECTRICITY*

25w/h
20w/h
12w/h
15w/h

12w/h
20w/h

vary

* estimate

Green symbol

System
Stainless structure + EFTE + conveyors

EFTE

Inspirations
Work of Caleb Charland
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Water taxi terminal
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